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COMMUNICATIONS 

November 25, 2013 
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NOV 2 6 2013 
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Pu6fit.S~ CornmJssion 

Missouri Public Service Commission 
Governor Office Bldg, 200 Madison Street 
P.O. Box 360 
Jefferson City, MO 65102-0360 

RE: Logix Communications, L.P ., dba Logix Communications Amendment to Tariff No. 4 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Enclosed for filing is an original application and amendment to TariffNo. 4 tariff with 
7 copies, on behalf of Logix Communications, L.P ., dba, Logix Communications ("Logix"). 

The amendment makes textual changes removing certain universal codes. No substantive 
changes are made to the tariff with these amendments 

Thank you for your consideration of the above and the attached. Any questions about 
this tariff should be directed to my attention at ( 512) 615-413 5. 

~;;yo~~ 
Howard ~gel v 

Vice President of External and Regulatory Affairs 



12. 

LOGIX COMMUNICATIONS Missouri P.S.C. No.4 
Section 12 

First Revision Page 74, Canceling Original Revision Page 74 

RATES AND CHARGES 

12.1 Additional Char~ 
Monthly 

Rate NRC 
A. Touch-Tone 

Per Line or Hunting Line $1.80 $5.50 
Per PBX Trunk 1.90 5.50 

B. End User Common Line, (EUCL) 
Individual Line $6.00 0.00 
Multi-Line Per Line 9.20 0.00 

C. Directory Assistance, 
Local, Per Call $1.99 0.00 
Long Distance, Per Call $1.99 0.00 

D. Directory Assistance, 
Call Completion $0.30 

In Addition to Directory Assistance Charge 

E. Long Distance Carrier Change Charge 
Per Phone Number $3.00 

12.2 Order Char~ Monthly 
Rate 

Service Order 
Processing Fee $ 
Activation of One Feature Fee $ 
Activation of 2nd & Each Additional Feature Fee $ 
Change of Telephone Number Fee $ 
Change of Line Signaling Fee $ 
Change of Class/Type of Service Fee $ 
Suspended/Reconnect Service Fee (Per Line/Channel) $ 
Customer Requested Suspended/Reconnect Per Line $ 
Partial Disconnects and Deletions $ 
Installation ofNew Lines (Each Line) $ 
Move fee (non-facility based) per Line $ 

*Charged in additional to the Service Order Processing Fee. 
***Charged to the initiating party, i.e. the requesting customer or carrier. 

Disconnect Charge 
Per Line Fee $ 

NRC 

$ 28.95*** 
$ 16.50* 
$ 14.50* 
$ 25.00* 
$ 25.00* 
$ 25.00* 
$ 25.00* 
$ 25.00* 
$ 25.00* 
$ 50.00* 
$ 50.00* 

$ 18.50 

Issue Date: December 1, 2013 
Issued by: 

Effective Date: December 15, 2013 

Howard Siegel, Vice President Regulatory 
Logix Communications 

210 Barton Springs Road, Suite 100 
Austin, Texas 78704 
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